

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No. WP No.32998 of 2011

PROCEEDING SHEET

| Sl. No. | DATE | ORDER | OFFICE NOTE |
|----------------|-------------|---|--------------------|
| 31. | 06.01.2026 | <u>NBK,J</u> At request of Office of Additional Advocate General, for filing, list on 23.01.2026. (B/O) DGR | |

| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|
| | | | |
|--|--|--|--|