

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: WP No.32998 of 2011  
PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
32.	23.01.2026	<p><b><u>NBK,J</u></b></p> <p>Heard learned counsel for the petitioner. Learned Standing Counsel for Sports Authority seeks to file additional affidavit. List on 10.02.2026 under "Part-Heard".</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ <b>NBK,J</b></p> <p><b>KSM</b></p>	